
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 109.0 130.0 0

2 April Jackson Lansing Lions 111.0 120.0 0

3 Kassidy Robertson JCN 112.7 115.0 0

4 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 110.0 0

5 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 114.0 110.0 0

6 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 100.0 0

7 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 108.0 95.0 0

8 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 110.8 90.0 0

9 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.0 90.0 0

10 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 90.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 106.0 85.0 0

12 Beth  Blessent Pittsburg 107.9 85.0 0

13 Raenea Somolik Tonganoxie 114.0 85.0 0

14 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs 108.0 80.0 0

15 Rylee Jones Basehor Linwood 107.6 75.0 0

16 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 107.0 70.0 0

17 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 108.2 70.0 0

18 Haley Gallet Basehor Linwood 109.6 70.0 0

19 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs 111.4 70.0 0

20 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 111.4 0 0

21 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 112.0 0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 109.0 230.0 0

2 April Jackson Lansing Lions 111.0 190.0 0

3 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 114.0 185.0 0

4 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 175.0 0

5 Kassidy Robertson JCN 112.7 175.0 0

6 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 108.0 165.0 0

7 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.0 165.0 0

8 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs 108.0 155.0 0

9 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 155.0 0

10 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 106.0 145.0 0

11 Haley Gallet Basehor Linwood 109.6 145.0 0

12 Raenea Somolik Tonganoxie 114.0 145.0 0

13 Rylee Jones Basehor Linwood 107.6 135.0 0

14 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 110.8 135.0 0

15 Beth  Blessent Pittsburg 107.9 125.0 0

16 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs 111.4 125.0 0

17 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 107.0 105.0 0

18 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 108.2 0 0

19 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 111.4 0 0

20 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 112.0 0 0

21 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 109.0 140.0 0

2 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 130.0 0

3 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 110.8 125.0 0

4 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 114.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 April Jackson Lansing Lions 111.0 120.0 0

6 Kassidy Robertson JCN 112.7 120.0 0

7 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 115.0 0

8 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 110.0 0

9 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs 108.0 100.0 0

10 Haley Gallet Basehor Linwood 109.6 100.0 0

11 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.0 100.0 0

12 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 106.0 90.0 0

13 Beth  Blessent Pittsburg 107.9 90.0 0

14 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 108.2 90.0 0

15 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 108.0 85.0 0

16 Raenea Somolik Tonganoxie 114.0 80.0 0

17 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 107.0 75.0 0

18 Rylee Jones Basehor Linwood 107.6 75.0 0

19 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs 111.4 75.0 0

20 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 111.4 0 0

21 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 112.0 0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 109.0 500.0 10

2 April Jackson Lansing Lions 111.0 430.0 8

3 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 114.0 420.0 6

4 Kassidy Robertson JCN 112.7 410.0 4

5 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 390.0 2

6 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 375.0 1

7 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.0 355.0 0

8 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 110.8 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 108.0 345.0 0

10 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs 108.0 335.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 106.0 320.0 0

12 Haley Gallet Basehor Linwood 109.6 315.0 0

13 Raenea Somolik Tonganoxie 114.0 310.0 0

14 Beth  Blessent Pittsburg 107.9 300.0 0

15 Rylee Jones Basehor Linwood 107.6 285.0 0

16 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs 111.4 270.0 0

17 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 107.0 250.0 0

18 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 220.0 0

19 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 108.2 160.0 0

20 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 111.4 0 0

21 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 112.0 0 0


